Platz DOK
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724
Z84
Z35
Z86
Z91
Z45
Z87
Z36
Z11
Z33
Z83
Z47
794
Z46
Z53
Z90
Z05
Z88
Z21
725
Z61
Z85
202
Z49
Z41
Z34
Z60
Z22
Z06
Z74
Z15
207
Z64
Z65
Z13
Z81
Z73
Z40
Z51
Z66
Z50
227
Z03
726
Z70
Z76
Z38
Z93
Z54
Z62
Z18
Z16

ov
Osteland
Celle
Hildesheim
Frankfurt/O.
Collmberg
Essen
Schwerin
Osnabriick
Koblenz
GieBen
Erfurt
Géttingen
Havelland
Goppingen
Oldenburg
Suhl
Frankfurt/M.
Gera
Darmstadt
Kassel
Ansbach
Magdeburg
Bremen
Ravensburg
Bielefeld
Recklinghausen
Coesfeld
Neustadt
Freiburg
Bad Kreuznach
Nirnberg
Hamburg
Weiden
Norddeich
Milnchen
Niederrhein
Cuxhaven
Duisburg
Bamberg
Freudenstadt
Hamburg-West
Harburg
Dortmund
Offenburg
Hamburg-Ost
Landshut
Hagen
Siegerland
Wiesbaden
Fulda
Friedrichshafen
Regensburg

Fest-
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punkte Runden
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9.710
9.100
9.880
8.036
6.460
3.031
3.698
3.317
1.803
1.808
546
2.591
2.095
348
1.455
485
1.653
0

0

0

736
828

860

879
838
724
192

516

89
537
528
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Runden-
leitung
334
394
344

91
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Kontest 1-6  ATa

2.866
2.753
1.771
921
1.345
265

0

266
1.491
1.565
2.788
275
970
2.567
523
1.270
277
992
1.093
1.404
531
371
1.150
1.061
0

466

0

0

0

517
693
141
489

442
392
381

295
276
266
261
189

175
172
168
167
164
147
141

Fuchs-
jagd
288 3.030
695
412
181
348

0
187
0
177
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Total
16.228
12.942
12.407
9.138
8.153
3.965
3.885
3.583
3.471
3.422
3.334
3.253
3.065
2.915
1.978
1.944
1.930
1.687
1.441
1.404
1.267
1.199
1.150
1.061
897
890
879
838
724
709
693
657
578
537
528
442
392
381
332
295
276
266
261
189
184
175
172
168
167
164
147
141

Aktivitats-
monat
ja
ja
ja



